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Do not cross playing fields if in use Emergency 0416 040 135

1:5000

Course closes 7.45pm

x

Moonlight Madness 1
Easy 150 points
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Start:

Pole

Man-made feature

Pole

Bend in fence

Pole

Man-made feature

SE side of track junction

N side of bridge

NE end of jetty

Steps

1

2
4

5

7

8

17

18

20

30


